

CLMA No. 6289 of 2014 (Stay application)
CLMA No. 12639 of 2014 (Miscellaneous application)
In
FA No. 60 of 2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. B.S. Negi, Deputy Advocate
General for the State/appellant

Mr. V.K. Kohli, Senior Advocate
for the respondents.

Respondents are directed to file
affidavit with removing the defects
within three days as indicated by the
Registry.

Learned State counsel seeks and
is granted two weeks' time to file
objections against the miscellaneous
application (CLMA No. 12639 of 2014).

List this appeal after two weeks.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
10.11.2014