

FA 60/2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Sayyed Nadim, Brief Holder,
for the State/appellants.

Mr. Rajni Supyal, Advocate,
holding brief of Mr. Kanti Ram
Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

List after winter vacations at the
request of learned Counsel for the
respondents.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
23.12.2014

Prabodh