

FA No. 60/2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. B.S. Negi, Deputy Advocate
General for the State.

Mr. V.K. Kohli, Sr. Advocate for
respondents.

Paper book has been prepared.

Let the same be supplied to
learned counsel for the parties as per
rules.

With the consent of both the
parties, list this matter in the first week
of June, 2015.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

31.03.2015

Ravi