

FA No. 60 of 2014

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. B.S.Negi, learned Deputy Advocate General, present for the appellant.

Mr. C.K.Sharma, Advocate, present for the respondents.

As prayed for, three weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the appellant to file objections on impleadment applications.

List after three weeks.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

12.05.2015

Kaushal