

First Appeal No. 60 of 2014

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, Dy. A.G. for
the State/appellants.

No representation for the
respondents.

In the interest of justice, list this
matter on 03.08.2018.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

24.07.2018

Mamta