

First Appeal No. 60 of 2014

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. R.C. Arya, Standing Counsel
for the State.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the
respondents.

At the request of learned
counsel for the respondents, list this
matter on 07.08.2018.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

06.08.2018

Mamta