

FA No.60 of 2014

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. Narain Dutt, Brief Holder for the State/appellants.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the respondent nos.10, 11 and 12.

Learned counsel for the respondent nos.10, 11 and 12 seeks and is granted three weeks' time to file objections to the impleadment application.

List on 16.04.2020.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

04.03.2020

Rajni