

FA No.60 of 2014

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

(via Video Conferencing)

Mr. Ramesh Chand Joshi, Brief Holder for the appellant/State.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Advocate for respondent holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate for respondent nos.1 to 9.

Mr. Kanwaljeet Singh, Advocate for the applicant.

As prayed for by the counsel for the parties, put up this First Appeal for orders in the first week of January, 2021.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

22.12.2020

Arti