

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>IA No. 16742 of 2021 In FA No. 60 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Suyash Pant, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand/appellants. Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for respondent Nos. 10 to 12.</p> <p>The Review Application No. 16742 of 2021, filed by Mr. Ashok Goyal, represented by Mr. Kanwaljit Singh, Advocate, whose application for impleadment has been rejected, which is sought to be recalled.</p> <p>The Review Application is supported with the Delay Condonation Application, explaining the delay of 29 days, to which, the learned counsel for the appellants, prays for that he may be granted time to file objection within three weeks.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p>Dated 10.03.2021 Shiv</p>