

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.60 of 2014</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. I. P. Kohli, learned counsel for the State/appellants, Mr. Rutvik Panda, learned counsel (through V.C.) for the respondent nos.1 to 9, Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent nos.10 to 12 and Mr. Priyanshu Gairola, learned counsel for the review applicant.</p> <p>2. Learned counsel for the review applicant expresses his inability to argue the matter today since the main counsel Mr. Kanwaljeet Singh has to advance the argument on the review application.</p> <p>3. In view of the request made for adjournment today, list this matter on 11.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 08.05.2026</p> <p>Akash</p>